ISO 9001-2015 Certified



SWT Quality Fasteners 10405 IH 35 North San Antonio, TX 78233-2263 (210) 656-2323 www.qualityfasteners.com

## **Equal Employment Opportunity Statement**

SWT Quality Fasteners Inc, dba Quality Fasteners is an equal opportunity employer and prohibits discrimination and harassment of any kind. SWT Quality Fasteners Inc, dba Quality Fasteners does not discriminate in employment on the basis of race, color, religion, sex (including pregnancy and gender identity), national origin, political affiliation, sexual orientation, marital status, disability, genetic information, age, retaliation, parental status, military service, or other non-merit factors. All employment is decided on the basis of qualifications, merit, and business need."